
YADKIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT

PRECINCT Between      ''BNVL'' And->       ''SLIB''

TOTAL

 VOTERS

Am. 

Ind.

Dem MaleUndesigBlackPRECINCT FemaleOtherWhiteLib UnaRep Rfm UndesigMulti 

Race

AsianCstGre Pacific 

Isl

403 1,595 808 113 2,482 1 43 1,410 1,2692,821 176 0BNVL BOONVILLE 142 4  2 15 0 0 0

257 1,013 613 27 1,632 2 73 890 8951,894 147 0DCRK DEEP CREEK 109 8  5 11 0 0 0

289 1,290 691 28 2,033 3 38 1,117 1,0002,287 174 0EBND EAST BEND 170 7  4 17 0 0 0

384 1,757 811 66 2,667 2 47 1,424 1,3722,969 180 0FBSH FORBUSH 173 4  3 17 0 0 0

170 835 325 17 1,171 3 40 649 6021,338 98 0NBCK NORTH BUCK 

SHOALS

87 6  3 8 0 0 0

118 640 320 20 991 0 7 530 4991,078 60 0NFAL NORTH FALL 

CREEK

49 0  0 0 0 0 0

491 1,488 797 219 2,282 6 60 1,398 1,2142,791 210 0NKNB NORTH KNOBS 179 5  9 15 0 0 0

538 1,895 1,151 139 3,072 5 140 1,867 1,5623,602 229 0NLIB NORTH LIBERTY 173 10  7 18 0 0 0

101 479 234 8 755 1 13 406 376818 38 0SBCK SOUTH BUCK 

SHOALS

36 0  3 4 0 0 0

204 1,017 437 31 1,504 2 33 808 7721,663 91 0SFAL SOUTH FALL 

CREEK

83 0  2 5 0 0 0

104 729 314 6 1,060 2 12 547 5421,150 63 0SKNB SOUTH KNOBS 61 1  6 3 0 0 0

243 1,232 604 50 1,887 2 32 1,006 9752,089 113 0SLIB SOUTH LIBERTY 108 3  2 10 0 0 0

3,302 13,970 7,105
GRAND TOTAL

24,500 724 21,536 29 538 1,37012,052 11,0781,579 0  46  48 123 0 0 0
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